Position

Patient Registration Clerk

Patient Registration Clerk

Patient Registration Clerk

Patient Registration Clerk

Patient Registration Clerk

Patient Registration Clerk

Patient Registration Clerk

Patient Registration Clerk

Patient Registration Clerk

Patient Registration Clerk

Patient Registration Clerk

Patient Registration Clerk

Patient Registration Clerk

Patient Registration Clerk

Patient Registration Clerk

Patient Registration Clerk

Patient Registration Clerk

Other Positions Held County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Hospital Op
Registration

Hospital Op
Registration

Hospital Op
Registration

Hospital Op
Registration

Hospital Op
Registration

Hospital Op
Registration

Hospital Op
Registration

Hospital Op
Registration

Hospital Op
Registration

Hospital Op
Registration

Hospital Op
Registration

Hospital Op
Registration

Hospital Op
Registration

Hospital Op
Registration

Hospital Op
Registration

Hospital Op
Registration

Hospital Op
Registration

Total Wages

$47,341

$45,205

$42,685

$41,638

$41,035

$41,022

$40,926

$40,763

$40,355

$40,225

$40,156

$40,133

$39,597

$35,489

$34,301

$33,493

$31,380

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$12,206

$19,817

$19,695

$30,441

$23,916

$37,396

$37,433

$23,773

$23,203

$23,203

$17,788

$25,358

$23,785

$28,500

$26,562

$11,589

$23,591



Patient Registration Clerk

Patient Registration Clerk

Patient Registration Clerk

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Hospital Op
Registration

Hospital Op
Registration

Hospital Op
Registration

$29,012

$24,498

$22,827

$4,152

$4,152

$0



