Position O	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Patient Registration Clerk		San Joaquin County	Hospital Op Registration	\$47,341	\$12,206
Patient Registration Clerk		San Joaquin County	Hospital Op Registration	\$45,205	\$19,817
Patient Registration Clerk		San Joaquin County	Hospital Op Registration	\$42,685	\$19,695
Patient Registration Clerk		San Joaquin County	Hospital Op Registration	\$41,638	\$30,441
Patient Registration Clerk		San Joaquin County	Hospital Op Registration	\$41,035	\$23,916
Patient Registration Clerk		San Joaquin County	Hospital Op Registration	\$41,022	\$37,396
Patient Registration Clerk		San Joaquin County	Hospital Op Registration	\$40,926	\$37,433
Patient Registration Clerk		San Joaquin County	Hospital Op Registration	\$40,763	\$23,773
Patient Registration Clerk		San Joaquin County	Hospital Op Registration	\$40,355	\$23,203
Patient Registration Clerk		San Joaquin County	Hospital Op Registration	\$40,225	\$23,203
Patient Registration Clerk		San Joaquin County	Hospital Op Registration	\$40,156	\$17,788
Patient Registration Clerk		San Joaquin County	Hospital Op Registration	\$40,133	\$25,358
Patient Registration Clerk		San Joaquin County	Hospital Op Registration	\$39,597	\$23,785
Patient Registration Clerk		San Joaquin County	Hospital Op Registration	\$35,489	\$28,500
Patient Registration Clerk		San Joaquin County	Hospital Op Registration	\$34,301	\$26,562
Patient Registration Clerk		San Joaquin County	Hospital Op Registration	\$33,493	\$11,589
Patient Registration Clerk		San Joaquin County	Hospital Op Registration	\$31,380	\$23,591

Patient Registration Clerk	San Joaquin County	Hospital Op Registration	\$29,012	\$4,152
Patient Registration Clerk	San Joaquin County	Hospital Op Registration	\$24,498	\$4,152
Patient Registration Clerk	San Joaquin County	Hospital Op Registration	\$22,827	\$0